
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-07-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
El plan de Donald Trump para despojar de la ciudadanía a estadounidenses naturalizados

22
817,3

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-07-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
El plan de Donald Trump para despojar de la ciudadanía a estadounidenses naturalizados

23
749,0

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


